
Puff Puff Pass
double apple, cardamom, mint

Tribal Chic
strawberry, cherry, mint

Cloud-Nine
cherry, vanilla, mint

Jealous Kiss
peach, double apple, vanilla

James Blonde
watermelon, mint

Dainty Cherry
vanilla, cherry, strawberry

Nestess
peach, mint

Twenty 50’s
grape, mint

Angel Puff
double apple, mint

Bubble Puff
double apple, orange

Merry Berry
mixed berry, mint

Delicate Essence
cherry, mint

*  SUSHI IS AVAILABLE UNTIL 11 PM

a  Denotes vegetarian dish or vegetarian option.  Prices Include VAT and 
applicable taxes.  Food may contain allergens, kindly inform your server of any 
preferences or intolerances in advance.

SIGNATURE SUSHI ROLLS	 (8 pieces)

SHISHA 1,500

a

a

a

a

1,350

1,350

1,200

1,350

1,350

1,250

1,300

1,150

1,250

950

1,400

1,200

950

1,300

1,400

1,350

1,350

1,150

1,150

1,200

1,250

CHILI AFFAIR, Inside out, green chili tempura, oyster 
mushrooms, avocado, soy glaze, wrapped in salmon and 
flamed

SOUTH OF FRANCE, Inside out, prawns, olives tapenade, 
cucumber, whole sping onions, red pepper rouille, chives soy 
sauce

MISO/TOFU ROLL, Inside out, tofu, wakame tempura, 
creamy miso dip, soy glaze

COCONUT, Inside out, fresh coconut, ginger and soy 
marinated salmon, cucumber, spring onions, light tempura 
and coconut crust

SPINACH, Inside out, poached prawns, fresh spinach mixed 
with Japanese mayo, full spring onions, and crispy onions

CAESAR ROLL, chicken, bacon julienne, iceberg  julienne 
mixed with Japanese mayo

COASTAL TRIBE, prawns and calamari tempura, avocado, 
cucumber, toasted coconut, wrapped in tuna

SPICY TUNA ROLL, tuna tartar, cashew nuts, spring onions, 
spicy sauce

TEMPURA CRAB ROLL, fresh crab meat in sweet 
mayonnaise, tuna, mildly spicy sweet chili sauce

MANGO ROLL, mango, asparagus, spring onions, fresh crab 
meat, sesame mayonnaise, wrapped in mango

TRIBE ROLL, spicy salmon tempura, avocado and leeks 
tartare, wrapped in salmon

GEISHA, crunchy vegetables, glaze sesame spinach, 
cashew nuts

NO CARB ROLL (wrapped in nori no rice), asparagus, 
mushrooms, Japanese omelet, cucumber, avocado, spicy 
garlic dip

JAPANESE BAGEL, salmon, cream cheese, cucumber, 
sesame glaze

TERIYAKI ROLL, salmon teriyaki, vegetable tempura, 
avocado

PRAWNS AND CRAB ROLL, prawns, spicy crab, mango, 
cucumber, mango sauce

DYNAMITE ROLL, chunky spicy tuna, poached prawns, 
cucumber julienne, avocado, jalapeno pepper, garlic 
mayonnaise 

VEGGIE DYNAMITE, vegetable tempura, avocado, 
cucumber, spicy sauce

CALIFORNIA, fresh crab meat, avocado, cucumber julienne, 
sprinkled with roasted sesame seeds

TEMPURA PRAWN ROLL, prawns, cucumber, sesame 
spinach, sweet soy glaze

SPICY PRAWN ROLL, tempura prawn, avocado, spicy sauce, 
sweet soy glaze

FOOD & DRINKS MENU

TROPICAL FRUIT SALAD, lemon sorbet or vanilla ice cream 

JIKO SUNDAE, mango sorbet, passion chantilly, poached 
mango, fresh passion, orange crumble

ICE CREAM AND SORBET, selection of house-made flavors with 
toppings and sauce

TIRAMISU, lady finger sponge, mascarpone cream, Kenyan 
coffee

700

700

700

700

DESSERT

18



FRIED CALAMARI, cajun batter, house-made tartar sauce

CHICKEN WINGS, BBQ or soy and vinegar, corn and 
cucumber salad, chili mayonnaise

CHICKEN GYOZA, pan-fried Japanese dumplings with 
chicken, ginger, spring onions, ponzu dipping sauce

EBI TEMPURA, deep-fried prawns in tempura batter, special 
dip

VEGETABLE TEMPURA, assorted deep-fried vegetables in 
tempura batter, special dip

CHILI FRIES, hand-cut fries, beef ragoût, cheddar cheese 
gratin

CHICKEN YAKITORI BALLS, leeks and sushi rice

SAUTÉE BEEF FILLET CUBES, creamy tuna and caper sauce

BEEF SATAY SKEWERS, spicy peanut dip

PRAWNS FRITTERS, homemade chili sauce

MARINATED BABY POTATOES, smoked salmon, mustard

FALAFEL BALLS, hummus and lemon, avocado, baby salad

EGGPLANT ROLLS, mozzarella, basil and tomato confit

MARINATED PEPPERS, anchovies dip and croutons

SMOKED EGGPLANT PURÉE, feta cheese, crispy bread, 
salad bouquet

OLIVES TAPENADE, crostini, salad bouquet

SALMON CARPACCIO, tomato confit, pink ginger, wasabi 
and soy, crystallized lime, leafs

ZUCCHINI CARPACCIO, cherry tomatoes, olive tapenade, 
herbed goat cheese, soy dressing

BEEF FILLET “TATAKI”, thinly sliced seared beef fillet (rare), 
garlic sauce, sake and soy infusion, crunchy salad

CHEESY FRIES, thin chips, cheddar and oregano sauce, 
sweet paprika

1,300

1,200

1,200

1,600

1,150

1,250

1,300

1,500

1,400

1,450

1,250

1,100

1,100

800

800

800

1,350

1,150

1,500

800

TO START

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

1,200

950

550

600

500

450

400

450

Patron Anejo

Patron Silver

Patron XO Café

Don Julio

Jose Quervo Gold

Jose Quervo Silver

Camino

Tequila Rosé

700

700

800

500

450

350

450

500

450

350

400

300

450

500 550

750

500

400

500

300

800

800

500

350

300

600

LIQUEUR

BOURBON

GIN

VODKA

TEQUILA

Grand Marnier

Cointreau

JÄgermeister

Tia Maria

Kahlua

Blue Curaçao

Baileys

Pernod

Southern Comfort

Crême de Menthe

Amarula

Kenya Gold

Sheridans

Bulleit Jack Daniel’s

Tanqueray 10

Gordon’s

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray London 
Dry

Gilbey’s

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Ketel One

Absolut Blue

Smirnoff Red

Ciroc

SALAD
TOMATO AND AVOCADO, assorted leaves, chives, 
parmesan cheese, olive oil

COBB SALAD, boiled eggs, endive, chicken, tomatoes, 
avocado, bacon, crumbled goat cheese, shredded lettuce, 
goat cheese dressing
	 a vegetarian option available
	
TUSCAN PANZANELLA SALAD, toasted ciabatta, roasted 
peppers, rocket leaves, tomatoes, olives, basil, cucumber, 
balsamic

SALAD NICOISE, potatoes, french beans, tomatoes, 
anchovies, olives, tuna, boiled eggs, assorted greens, lemon 
basil dressing
	 a vegetarian option available

PANEER CHEESE AND CITRUS, assorted salad leafs, 
spicy paneer, toasted cashew nuts, orange and grapefruit 
segments, poppy seeds, balsamic and orange vinaigrette

MIXED GREEN SALAD, sprouts, raw vegetables, mango, 
avocado, soy wasabi vinaigrette

CHICKEN CITRUS SALAD, assorted salad leafs, spicy 
chicken breast, toasted cashew nuts, orange and grapefruit 
segments, poppy seeds, balsamic and orange vinaigrette 

STRAWBERRY AND BABY SPINACH, caramelized goat 
cheese, rye bread croutons, almonds, cherry tomatoes, 
balsamic vinaigrette

CAESAR SALAD, crunchy lettuce, bacon, anchovie fillets, 
parmesan cheese, croutons, creamy Caesar dressing
* add grilled chicken

GREEK SALAD, sweet peppers, tomatoes, cucumber, red 
onions, kalamata olives, feta cheese, olive oil, herbs

1,200

 1,300

1,100

1,300

1,350

950

1,400

1,350

1,300

 
1,300

a

a

a

a

a

250
250
250
250
250

300
300
300

250
250
250
250

300
300

Coca-Cola
Coke Light
Fanta
Tonic Water
Stoney

Passion
Mango
Orange

Ginger Ale
Soda Water
Sprite
Bitter Lemon

Tropical
Watermelon

SODA

JUICES

WATER
Mayers Still
Aquamist Still

Mayers Sparkling
Aquamist Sparkling

400
200
400

450
200
400

750 ml
500 ml
750 ml

750 ml
500 ml
750 ml

Heineken
Peroni
Corona

Tusker
Tusker Malt
Tusker Lite
Pilsner
White Cap
White Cap Light
Guinness
Summit Lager
Summit Malt

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

450
450
450

LOCAL INTERNATIONAL

BEER
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a

a

a

a

900

400

500

400

400

450

3,500

1,200

900

1,300

1,100

750

900

RUM

COGNAC

Ron Zacapa

Myer’s Rum

Captain Morgan’s 
Dark

Malibu

Bacardi

Captain Morgan’s 
Gold

Camus XO

Camus VSOP

Remy Martin VSOP

Hennessy XO

Hennessy VS

Courvoisier VS

Martell

16 yrs

14 yrs

15 yrs

12 yrs

12 yrs

15 yrs

12 yrs

14 yrs

12 yrs

18 yrs

12 yrs

12 yrs

10 yrs

12 yrs

2,500

1,200

1,100

950

450

350

950

800

700

500

450

450

400

400

400

350800

400

400

1,200

900

1,000

800

1,000

800

800

900

900

1,200

900

900

800

900

700

800

900

700

800

600

450

WHISKY

VERMOUTH

BRANDYPORT	

SHERRY

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Blue

Johnnie Walker 
Platinum

Johnnie Walker Gold

Johnnie Walker 
Double Black

Jameson Irish

J&B

Johnnie Walker Gold 
Reserve

Chivas 12 yrs

Johnnie Walker Black

Canadian Club

Johnnie Walker Red

Famous Grouse

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Martini Extra Dry

KWVGraham’s 10 yrs

Grappa

Bristol Cream

Lagavulin

Glenmorangie Necta

Oban

Glenmorangie Quinta

Dalwihinnie

Glenlivet

Glenfiddich

Glenfiddich

Cardhu

Clynelish

Cragganmore

Dewars

Dewars

Caol Ila

Glenmorangie Original

Glenmorangie Lasanta

Talisker Storm

Talisker

Glenkinchie

Singleton of Dufftown

Bushmills

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

MAINS
1,300

1,250

1,350

2,850

1,850

1,950

1,850

1,550

1,250

1,300

1,350

2,300

2,800

1,500

1,600

1,350

1,350

1,450

1,350

1,800

1,350

1,250

1,150

1,450

FIRST TIME CHEESE BURGER, 250 grams pure rib 
eye, ground “Minute”, salted butter, thyme and garlic, 
cheddar cheese, tomato and avocado salad, potato 
matches

CHICKEN BURGER, breaded chicken pattie, baby 
spinach and gherkins, remoulade sauce, tomato and 
avocado salad, potato matches

BUTTER CROISSANT, herbed cream cheese, parma 
ham, rucola and cherry tomatoes, provolone cheese, 
cucumber and corn salad, potato matches

FALAFEL AND HUMMUS PITA, cucumber and 
tomatoes, parsley and scallions, spicy french fries

TRIBE CROQUE, french style ham and cheese toast 
“au gratin”, béchamel, parmesan cheese
* add sunny side up egg
	 a vegetarian option available

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER OR CHEESE BURGER, 
sautéed onions, tomatoes, gherkins, lettuce, cocktail 
sauce, french fries, coleslaw

THAI FISH BURGER, fish cake flavored with 
coriander, lime and green curry, thai coleslaw, sweet 
potato tempura

T BURGER, sautéed mushrooms, brie cheese, bacon, 
crispy onions, tomatoes, lettuce, house-made french 
fries, black pepper and cheese dip

MAMA MBOGA BURGER, mixed vegetable pattie, 
sautéed onions, lettuce, tomatoes, cocktail sauce, 
french fries, coleslaw

STEAK FAJITA WRAP, spicy fillet steak, shredded 
lettuce, tomatoes, guacamole, sweet potato fries, 
cucumber and corn salad

VEGGIE WRAP, grilled vegetables, lettuce, avocado, 
french fries, salad bouquet, creamy parmesan and 
garlic dressing

GREEK WRAP, tomatoes, lettuce, cucumber, feta 
cheese, olives, crispy onion rings, sweet peppers, 
french fries, basil dressing

PENNE WITH WHITE SAUCE, cheddar cheese

CIPRIANI STYLE, spaghetti with tomato sauce

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE, traditional Bolognese 
sauce

ROASTED BEEF FILLET, tagliata style, rucola, aged 
parmiggiano, herbs and garlic flavored olive oil, french 
fries

MAPLE BBQ GLAZED PORK RIBS, very creamy mac 
and cheese, cucumber and corn salad

BREADED PORK CUTLET, Milanese style,  marinated 
cherry tomatoes, potato matches

NASI GORENG, traditional Indonesian rice dish, spicy 
peanut sauce, chicken and shrimps, prawns crackers, 
sunny side up egg, fresh tomato and cucumber

FISH AND CHIPS, tartar sauce

VEGETABLE STIR FRY, steamed basmati rice

TERIYAKI TOFU STEAK, assorted vegetables

VEGETABLE BIRYANI, Swahili style, yellow fragrant 
rice, yogurt, onions, tomatoes, coriander

PRAWN CURRY, yogurt, coriander, naan and yellow 
rice

a

a

a

a

a
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RED

WHITE

SPARKLING WINE

ROSÉ

MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ
16,500

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT
15,500

TAITTINGER RESERVE BRUT
15,000

DOM PERIGNON BRUT
42,000

CHAMPAGNE
CLASSIC MARTINI, vodka or gin, shaken or stirred, dry or wet, 
olive or lime

CUCUMBER MINT MARTINI, gin, cinzano, cucumber, mint 
leaves, sugar syrup

MARTINI BLEU, tanqueray, blue curaçao, dry martini, orange 
juice

WATERMELON MARTINI, vodka, watermelon, sugar syrup

SANGRIA MARTINI, cognac, apple sour, red wine, orange juice

HOT CHILLI PASSION MARTINI, vodka, passion fruit juice

FRENCH MARTINI, vodka, raspberry, pineapple

TANGOTINI, tanqueray, apple sour, dry martini, orange juice

600

600

550

600

600

700

700

700

600

600

KIWI COSMO, vodka, orange liqueur, kiwi, lime, cranberry, lemon 
zest

TRIBE COLLINS, vodka, pineapple, lemon, sugar syrup

PASSION ‘N FASHION, vodka, passion, sugar syrup, lemon, soda

BLUE CRUSH, gin, blue curaçao, lime, pineapple juice, sprite 

5TH AMENDMENT, captain morgan’s spiced gold, watermelon, 
lime

CUBAN COSMO, gold rum, triple sec, pineapple, lime, cranberry

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE, jack daniel’s, triple sec, lemon, sprite

INCOGNITO, gin, vodka, southern comfort, pineapple, lime, 
simple syrup

DAWA, vodka, brown sugar, lemon juice, honey

BEACH BUZZ, tanqueray, malibu, lime

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

MARTINIS

1,000

800

700

700

700

SIDECAR, martel, triple sec, lemon juice

PERFECT MANHATTAN, famous grouse, martini rosso, martini 
dry

BLOODY MARY, vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, seasoning

COSMOPOLITAN, vodka, triple sec, cranberry, lemon juice

GOLDEN MOJITO, spiced gold rum, stoney, castor sugar

CLASSIC COCKTAILSLONG ROW
Merlot
Well balanced on red and dark berries with nutty 
and toasty characters.  Soft and short finish.

South Australia,
Australia

3,8008002014

FOOT PRINT
Merlot, Pinotage                                                          
Mild and fruity with tones of ripe blackberry and 
plum flavor.

Western Cape,
South Africa

3,700750

750

2015

DRAGONS BACK
Sweet Blend
Medium sweet with plum and red berry aroma.
 

Stellenbosch,
South Africa

3,700NV

800CRONIER
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 
Delightful cherry notes, nose full of ripe fruit with 
chocolate and fig overtones.

Western Cape,
South Africa

3,9002014

ARNEGUI
Tempranillo
Medium to full body with a fruity scent of sweet 
cherry.  Smooth and lingers with tannins.      

Rioja, Spain 3,4007002014

DECANAL
Zinfandel
Fresh summer strawberries on the nose.  A palate 
of medium dry with flavorful summer fruits.

FOOTPRINT
Pinotage
Soft and fruity with ripe blackberry and plum 
flavor.

3,900800

3,800750

2015

2015

Puglia, Italy

Western Cape,
South Africa

CHALK HILL BLUE
Chardonnay
Exhibits aroma of hazel nut, vanilla, peach and 
orange.  Flavor of red apple, pears with a creamy 
honey finish.

South Australia,
Australia

3,400700
2014

FOOT PRINT
Chenin Blanc
Refreshing tropical fruit flavor, well balanced with 
a medium finish.

Western Cape,
South Africa

3,800750

700

2015

CRONIER
Sauvignon Blanc
Crisp sweet wine with a fruity acidic balance.

Western Cape,
South Africa

3,900800
2014

CRONIER
Sweet Blend
Crispy sweet wine with a fruity acidic balance.

Western Cape,
South Africa

3,400
2009

SWARTLAND CUVÉE BRUT
Swartland
Deliciously soft, rounded and fruity sparkling 
wine.  Rich plush flavours of blackcurrant.

3,400700Swartland,
South Africa

MOCKTAILS
500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

PUNK JONES, pineapple, orange, lemon, soda, 
strawberry purée

TRANSITION, kiwi, cucumber, apple, lime, sugar syrup

MINTY PINEADE, pineapple, mint, lemon, soda

GINGER BARRY, passion, cranberry, lemon, ginger ale

SUMMER BURST, passion, apple, fresh ginger, ginger ale

WALK-IN, watermelon, cucumber, mixed berries, lime, 
honey

KIJIJI, watermelon, strawberry puree, lime, apple, sugar 
syrup

MINTY PASSION, fresh mint, sugar syrup, lemon, 
passion, soda

ALFIZZY, fresh lime, ginger, honey, soda water

54


